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Dispensador de Agua y Hielo
Explosionado de Partes

MODELO:
WK0260B

15/05/2023

WK0260B



DESPACHADOR DE AGUA WK0260B

Explosionado de Partes
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BENITO JUAREZ #1500 GPE ZITOON, CD. GUADALUPE NUEVO LEON TEL: 8183377999 Y 49
HORARIOS: LUNES A VIERNES 8:30 A 6:00 PM Y SABADOS DE 8:30 A 2:00 PM
www.denek.com




dDenek DESPACHADOR DE AGUA WK0260B

Listado de Partes

No. No. Parte Descripcion

1 21015014500911 Bottom Board

2 21015010300032 Door Units

3 21231400100002 Middle Support Plate

4 21231710300001 Condenser

5 21231710100006 Compressor Units

6 21231412600001 support plate of water tank

7 21011212000026 Cold Sensor

8 21231610400016 rear foam of water tank

9 21235010500002 Water Collecting Box

10 21235010600001 Water Collecting Box Net

11 21015015400107 Door Switch Fix Box

12 21011200400010 Door Switch

13 21235014200001 nozzle

14 21235041500001 nozzle insert

15 21235041700001 Front Shell Insert

16 21235021200007 Front Shell

17 21011511000563 Operation panel sticker

18 21231212800001 Display

19 21015010201234 Top Cover

20 21015011600192 Cover (top cover switches hole)
21 21231411700001 Fixed box of main control board
22 21231411800001 Fixed box cover of main control board
23 21231211700014 Power Board

24 21231202000008 Ice discharge synchronous motor
25 21231400700001 Ice rod
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Jd<PDenek DESPACHADOR DE AGUA WK0260B

No. No. Parte Descripciéon

26 21235001300013 Ice blocking bracket

27 21235012500006 Evaporator holder

28 21235012500007 Ice making box holder

29 21235001300014 Outlet ice bracket

30 21231202600014 Ice-full detection components
31 21235018500013 Ice tank

32 21231202000011 Ice making synchronous motor
33 21235011600055 cover of water tank

34 21235018400002 Shovel ice board

35 21231610400015 front foam of water tank

36 21235016500001 Shovel ice hinge

37 21235018000004 Ice making box

38 21231422000001 Sleeve

39 21231700100012 Evaporator

40 21235018800005 water tank

41 21235001300012 Outlet water bracket

42 21235011600056 baffle plate of water tank

43 21231400800001 Thermos(Temperature probe tube)
44 21011210700082 Pump

45 21011212200044 Float Switch

46 21015000200001 Pressing plate

47 21015000100010 Power Wire Holder

48 21231700200001 Filter Drier Units

49 21231700300022 High pressure piping for ice machine
50 21231700800002 fan cover
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DESPACHADOR DE AGUA WK0260B

No. Parte

21231700800006

21231410100002

21235003200002
21231261100002
21015002000001
21015002300012
21011811100010

21015002200010
21015002300010

21015015400106
21231210700001
21015015600020
21011410800006
21015000800024
21011412000021
21015011600226
21231410200002

Descripcion
Condenser fan

Right Side Board
Back Board

Power Cord

Rubber ring for wire outlet

Drain Valve Units

Pump Fix Box
Pump
cover of fixed box
Support bar
Pumping nozzle
Stainless Steel Pipe

Bottle Cap

Left Side Board
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